
Sun 15th April  Fr Oxford   Blackstone 11.00am
Mon 16th April  SET Essex    Hove  11.00am
Tue 17th - 19th April  SEC Essex    Hove  11.00am
Mon 23rd - 26th April Fr Hants/Surrey combined Ageas Bowl 11.00am
Tue 8th May   SET Hampshire   Ageas Bowl 11.00am
Mon 14th May  SET Glamorgan   tbc  11.00am
Tue 15th - 17th May  SEC Glamorgan   tbc  11.00am
Thu 24th May  SET Surrey    tbc  11.00am
Tue 29th May  SET Kent    Hove  11.00am
Wed 30th May - 1st June SEC Kent    Hove  11.00am
Tue 5th June   SET Middlesex   Blackstone 11.00am
Wed 6th - 8th June  SEC Middlesex   Blackstone 11.00am
Wed 13th June  SET20 Unicorns   Eastbourne 11.30am
Fri 15th June   SET Semi final   tbc  11.00am
Sat 16th June   SET Semi final   tbc  11.00am
Mon 18th - 20th June SEC Surrey    tbc  11.00am
Thu 21st June  SET Final    tbc  11.00am
Tue 26th June  SET20 Hampshire   Horsham 11.30am
Thu 28th June  SET20 Kent    tbc  11.30am
Tue 3rd July   SET20 Surrey    East Grinstead 11.30am
Tue 10th July   SET20 Somerset   tbc  11.30am
Tue 11th - 13th July  SEC Somerset   tbc  11.00am
Mon 23rd July  SET20 Gloucs   tbc  11.30am
Tue 24th - 26th July  SEC Gloucs   tbc  11.00am
Mon 6th - 8th August Fr Middlesex   Horsham 11.00am
Thu 9th August  SET20 Finals day   Arundel 11.30am
Mon 20th - 22nd August SEC Hampshire   Preston Nomads 11.00am
Wed 28th - 30th August Fr MCC YC   tbc  11.00am
Tue 4th - 6th September Fr Durham   Blackstone 10.30am
Tue 4th - 6th September SEC Final    tbc  10.30am
Mon 18th - 20th September Fr Derbyshire   Blackstone 10.30am
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